
PRODUCTO

REFERENCIA

DESCRIPCIÓN

EAN UNIDAD

IVA %

UDS POR PAQUETE

PESO UNIDAD

UDS POR ENVASE

LARGO CAJA

ANCHO CAJA

ALTO CAJA

PESO ENVASE

CAJAS POR CAPA PALET

CAPAS PALET

TOTAL CAJAS

TOTAL UNIDADES

ALTURA PALET

PESO PALET

CÓDIGO CAJA

EAN CAJA

EAN PALET

EAN PAQUETE

TIPO REFERENCIA

MEDIDA PROMEDIO

INFORMACION ADICIONAL

0,00

200005823

PQ. A3 50H IRIS PLATA MET.280G

3148954346557

21

0

1,43

0

4

0

0

0

120

0

01


